
1.2
1.0 1.0

1.2
1.0

1.1

1.3

Capacitor
banks1.1

Co2 Room

0.2

0.3

3.1

0.2

0.40.2

TAG
NUMBER LOCATION TYPE

SIZE
L*W

(MM)
QTY. FLOW

(L/S)-EACH

S.D.-01
BATTERY ROOM

(EXTENSION)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
WALL/DUCT MOUNTED TYPE 350 900 1 520

S.D.-02
UPS

(EXTENSION)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 600 600 1 740

S.D.-03
CONTROL ROOM

(EXISTING)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 500 500 245

S.D.-04
CONTROL ROOM

(EXISTING)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 450 4 206.25

S.D.-05
BATTERY ROOM

(EXISTING)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
WALL/DUCT MOUNTED TYPE 300 150 90

S.D.-06 UPS (EXISTING) SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 350 350 125

S.D.-07
LOCKER ROOM

(EXISTING)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 200 200 45

S.D.-08 HVAC ROOM SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 350 350 135

S.D.-09
CORRIDOR
(EXISTING)

SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 450 450 2 192

S.D.-10
CONTROL ROOM

(EXISTING)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 450 450 215

S.D.-11 DINING ROOM SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 400 400 2 165

S.D.-12 PRAYER ROOM SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 400 400 175

S.D.-13
LOCKER

(EXTENSION)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 300 300 100

S.D.-14
CORRIDOR

(EXTENSION)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 200 200 35

S.D.-15
ARCHIVE

(EXTENSION)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 300 300 75

S.D.-16
ENTRANCE

(EXTENSION)
SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 250 250 60

S.D.-17 MANAGEMENT
ROOM

SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 350 350 115

S.D.-18 CONFERENCE
ROOM

SQUARE SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 550 550 305

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

450

TAG
NUMBER LOCATION TYPE

SIZE
L*W

(MM)
QTY. FLOW

(L/S)-EACH

R.G.-01 SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 600 525 740

UPS
(EXTENSION)

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING)R.G.-02

R.G.-03

R.G.-04

R.G.-05

R.G.-06

R.G.-07

R.G.-08

R.G.-09

SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 375 225 225

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING)

SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 1 195

4 195
CONTROL ROOM

(EXISTING)
SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL

CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

UPS (EXISTING)

375 225

375 225

1

1

225 225 1 115SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

ARCHIVE
(EXTENSION)

SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

150 150 1 40

MANAGEMENT
ROOM

SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

225 225 1 90

CONFERENCE
ROOM

SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

375 300 1 270

SQUARE RETURN AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

225 225 1 100HVAC ROOM

TAG
NUMBER LOCATION TYPE

SIZE
L*W

(MM)
QTY. FLOW

(L/S)-EACH

V.D.-01 MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER 350 350 520

BATTERY ROOM
(EXTENSION) 1

V.D.-02

V.D.-03

V.D.-04

V.D.-05

V.D.-06

V.D.-07

V.D.-08

V.D.-09

V.D.-10

V.D.-11

V.D.-12

V.D.-13

V.D.-14

V.D.-15

V.D.-16

V.D.-17

V.D.-18

V.D.-19

V.D.-20

V.D.-21

V.D.-22

V.D.-23

V.D.-24

V.D.-25

V.D.-26

V.D.-27

V.D.-28

V.D.-29

V.D.-30

UPS
(EXTENSION) 450 350 7401

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 350 200 245

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 450 400 825

UPS
(EXISTING)

UPS
(EXISTING)

200 150 90

200 200 125

LOCKER ROOM
(EXISTING)

HVAC ROOM

150 150 45

135200 200

CORRIDOR
(EXISTING) 385500 200

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 215300 200

DINING ROOM 330300 300

PRAYER ROOM 175400 150

LOCKER
(EXTENSION) 250 150 100

CORRIDOR
(EXTENSION) 150 100 35

ARCHIVE
(EXTENSION) 200 150 75

ENTRANCE
(EXTENSION) 150150 60

MANAGEMENT
ROOM

CONFERENCE
ROOM

200 200 115

400 200 305

UPS
(EXTENSION) 550 300 740

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING)

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING)

250 250

250250

225

195

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 400450 780

UPS
(EXISTING) 150250 115

ARCHIVE
(EXTENSION) 150150 40

MANAGEMENT
ROOM

CONFERENCE
ROOM

150250 90

250300 270

HVAC ROOM 150250 100

200250 115

PRAYER ROOM

STORE
(EXTENSION)

200300 190

LOCKER
(EXTENSION) 200250 115

V.D.-31 1150250 100SHOWER

LOCKER ROOM
(EXISTING)V.D.-32 1150200 65

SUPPLY AIR DIFFUSER SCHEDULE

RETURN AIR GRILL SCHEDULE

AIR VOLUME DAMPER SCHEDULE

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MOTORIZED, FIRE DAMPERBATTERY ROOM
(EXTENSION)M.F.D.-01 1350350 520

MOTORIZED, FIRE DAMPERBATTERY ROOM
(EXISTING)M.F.D.-02 1150200 90

MOTORIZED, FIRE DAMPERLAVATORYM.F.D.-03 1300300 335
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TAG
NUMBER LOCATION TYPE

FLOW
(L/S)-EACH

E.G.-01 SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE 1

BATTERY ROOM
(EXTENSION) 450 450 520

STORE
(EXTENSION)

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPE

225 225 1 115

PRAYER ROOM
(EXTENSION) 300 300 1 190

LOCKER
(EXTENSION) 225 225 1 115

E.G.-02

E.G.-03

E.G.-04

PANTRY
(EXISTING)

DINING ROOM
(EXISTING)

E.G.-05

E.G.-06

375 375 1 305

225 225 1 115

BATTERY ROOM
(EXISTING)E.G.-07 225 225 1 90

E.G.-08

E.G.-09

E.G.-10

SHOWER 150 150 2 50

LAVATORY 150 150 2 50

LAVATORY 150 150 1 30

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPEE.G.-11 LAVATORY 150 150 1 40

SQUARE EXHAUST AIR GRILL
CEILING MOUNTED TYPEE.G.-12 225 150 1 65

LOCKER ROOM
(EXISTING)

SQUARE TRANSFER AIR GRILL
DOOR MOUNTED TYPED.G.-01 400 350 1 100SHOWER

500 450 1 170LAVATORY SQUARE TRANSFER AIR GRILL
DOOR MOUNTED TYPED.G.-02

400 250 1 60MANAGMENT SQUARE TRANSFER AIR GRILL
DOOR MOUNTED TYPED.G.-03

CORRIDOR
(EXTENSION) 75D.G.-04 400 300 1SQUARE TRANSFER AIR GRILL

DOOR MOUNTED TYPE

STORE
(EXTENSION) 115D.G.-05 400 250 1SQUARE TRANSFER AIR GRILL

DOOR MOUNTED TYPE

EXHAUST AIR & DOOR  GRILL SCHEDULE

SIZE
L*W

(MM)
QTY.

TAG
NUMBER LOCATION TYPE

SIZE
L*W

(MM)
QTY. FLOW

(L/S)-EACH

V.D.-01 MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER 350 350 520

BATTERY ROOM
(EXTENSION) 1

V.D.-02

V.D.-03

V.D.-04

V.D.-05

V.D.-06

V.D.-07

V.D.-08

V.D.-09

V.D.-10

V.D.-11

V.D.-12

V.D.-13

V.D.-14

V.D.-15

V.D.-16

V.D.-17

V.D.-18

V.D.-19

V.D.-20

V.D.-21

V.D.-22

V.D.-23

V.D.-24

V.D.-25

V.D.-26

V.D.-27

V.D.-28

V.D.-29

V.D.-30

UPS
(EXTENSION) 450 350 7401

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 350 200 245

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 450 400 825

UPS
(EXISTING)

UPS
(EXISTING)

200 150 90

200 200 125

LOCKER ROOM
(EXISTING)

HVAC ROOM

150 150 45

135200 200

CORRIDOR
(EXISTING) 385500 200

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 215300 200

DINING ROOM 330300 300

PRAYER ROOM 175400 150

LOCKER
(EXTENSION) 250 150 100

CORRIDOR
(EXTENSION) 150 100 35

ARCHIVE
(EXTENSION) 200 150 75

ENTRANCE
(EXTENSION) 150150 60

MANAGEMENT
ROOM

CONFERENCE
ROOM

200 200 115

400 200 305

UPS
(EXTENSION) 550 300 740

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING)

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING)

250 250

250250

225

195

CONTROL ROOM
(EXISTING) 400450 780

UPS
(EXISTING) 150250 115

ARCHIVE
(EXTENSION) 150150 40

MANAGEMENT
ROOM

CONFERENCE
ROOM

150250 90

250300 270

HVAC ROOM 150250 100

200250 115

PRAYER ROOM

STORE
(EXTENSION)

200300 190

LOCKER
(EXTENSION) 200250 115

V.D.-31 1150250 100SHOWER

LOCKER ROOM
(EXISTING)V.D.-32 1150200 65

AIR VOLUME DAMPER SCHEDULE

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MANUAL, OPPOSED BLADE
VOLUME DAMPER

MOTORIZED, FIRE DAMPERBATTERY ROOM
(EXTENSION)M.F.D.-01 1350350 520

MOTORIZED, FIRE DAMPERBATTERY ROOM
(EXISTING)M.F.D.-02 1150200 90

MOTORIZED, FIRE DAMPERLAVATORYM.F.D.-03 1300300 335

TAG
NUMBER LOCATION TYPE

SIZE
L*W

(MM)
QTY. FLOW

(L/S)-EACH

B.P.V.-01 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPER 450 250 420ROOF 1

BLAST PROTECTION & FUSE FIRE DAMPER SCHEDULE

F.F.D.-01 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPER 450 250 420ROOF 1

B.P.V.-02 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPER 450 250 420ROOF 1

F.F.D.-02 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPER 450 250 420ROOF 1

400 350 5201B.P.V.-03 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPERROOF

F.F.D.-03 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPERROOF 400 350 5201

250 150 901B.P.V.-04 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPERROOF

250 150 901F.F.D.-04 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPERROOF

Ø=300 3351B.P.V.-05 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPERLAVATORY
EXTERNAL WALL
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B.P.V.-01 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPER 450 250 420ROOF 1

BLAST PROTECTION & FUSE FIRE DAMPER SCHEDULE

F.F.D.-01 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPER 450 250 420ROOF 1
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F.F.D.-03 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPERROOF 400 350 5201

250 150 901B.P.V.-04 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPERROOF

250 150 901F.F.D.-04 FUSIBLE LINK FIRE DAMPERROOF

Ø=300 3351B.P.V.-05 BLAST PROTECTION DAMPERLAVATORY
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